ALEPH BAYER

ALEXANDRE DONATI GONCALVES PEREIRA

ANDERSON SALES RAMOS

ANDRE DANIEL DA SILVA LEITE

ARTHUR SOUZA ALVES

BEATRIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA ARAUJO

BRUNO HOMEM DE CARVALHO RIBIERO GOMES

BRUNO LOPES BARBOZA

BRUNO SCARAMUZZA DOS REIS

BRUNO VILELA JACARANDA MACIEL

CHARLES EGBERTO GUEDES VONNEGUT VIEIRA DE
MELLO

DANIELA PECCIN ABREU

DANILO CAETANO DO NASCIMENTO

DANRLEI DOS SANTOS BEZERRA

DELCIO DA SILVA PIMENTEL FILHO

DIDIER MBALINDA

EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA

113082062

114092963

114167001

113137710

113087711

113030099

114143405

115092437

114169663

111303828

115170667

114038587

112214420

114051496

113088254

116203633

115082644

4,0

4,4

3,5

3,75

9,2

4,6

4,0

5,8

1,75

7,0

6,25

zZero

4,5

4,9

4,35



EDUARDO FERREIRA SIMOES DE ARAUJO

EDUARDO PAIVA DOS SANTOS

ENDRYWS MEDEIROS COSTA MOURA

EVELYN SOARES BARBOSA

FELIPE DELANO CASAGRANDE VARGAS

FELIPE RODRIGUES DE MELLO ALVES

GABRIEL MARTINS DE SOUZA

GIOVANNI HENRIQUE PANNO

GUILHERME VIDAL CRUZ

GUSTAVO PRADO FERREIRA

HANDERSON RODRIGUES DA COSTA LIMA

HENRIQUE MONIZ DE CARVALHO E MIRANDA

ISRAEL VITOR MARQUES PEREIRA

JAQUELINE DUPRE MOREIRA FERRAZ

JOAO PAULO GONCALVES VIDEIRA DA SILVA

JOAO PEDRO MENEZES SOARES PINTADO

JULIO CESAR DOS ANJOS MARTINS

112205170

113163753

114030571

108087706

110075642

113278558

115199271

112210921

110075684

115035265

112103603

106084053

113143088

112203754

113142058

114141047

114191733

4,6

4.1

4,3

6,8

2,5

2,75

6,0

4,0

4,5

5,0

4,3

4,2

4,0

5,0

4,0



LIGIA PEREIRA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS AIOUBI MUSTAFA

LUCAS ALMEIDA BRANDAO

LUCAS BRAGA CAPDEVILLE BOTELHO

LUCAS BRANDAO ALVES

LUCAS GUIMARAES BARRETO

LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

LUCAS RANGEL FREIRE

LUCAS SILVA CYTRANGULO

LUCCAS MAZOLLI VEIGA

LUDOVIC DE SOUZA BEGHIN

LUIZ GUSTAVO ESCANSETTI TAVARES

MARCOS PAULO SILVA CARDOSO

MARCOS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA

MARCOS VINICIUS DE SOUZA SILVA

MATEUS MACHADO MENDES

MATEUS RODRIGUES MARTINS

114173832

115040105

113201682

111333881

116154101

114153078

114177462

114155606

114150101

113081731

115089353

113056396

103099766

114135313

114156490

114150753

116199876

7,0

6,0

6,3

3,9

4,2

6,0

54

4,3

4,0

4,2

3,85

6,8

7,25

4,75



MATHEUS AUGUSTO ALVARENGA MUTI

MATHEUS GUERINO DE SOUZA

NATALIA FEITOSA DE PINHO

NATALIA LOPES GOES E SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE PINHEIRO ALVES

RODRIGO OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

SOFIA PHILIPPI EUTHYMIOU

THAIS ACCIOLY ARAUJO

THAMIRES DA SILVA VIANA

THIAGO GONCALVES DA SILVA RAYMUNDO

THIERRY MADEIRA POURCHET

VALMIR IAGO VERISSIMO BRAGA

VICTOR DE FREITAS LEMOS

VICTOR DE SOUZA FERREIRA

VICTOR MELO DE ALMEIDA

VINICIUS AKIO HOSHIKAWA TSUHA

VINICIUS FONSECA BELLAS

114095042

114045479

112179353

113141832

113142537

115204945

114033838

114144150

114050571

113047703

114140164

113060997

114177234

114085209

115151354

114138010

115209377

57

9,8

3,8

4,3

7,0

2,5

6,2

9,0

6,7

4.1

4,2

5,2

6,4

4,0

3,1



VITOR DE SOUZA LIMAS

VITOR LEONARDO COSTA DE BRITO

YURI DA SILVA FLORENTINO

BERNARDO ANNES DIAS LUCIO VIGNOLI

GUILHERME AUGUSTO GOMES CARNEIRO

HENRIQUE MENEZES MATTOS

JOAO RICARDO RODRIGUES ABI SABER JUNIOR

LEONARDO BOHAC

LEONARDO DA COSTA PEREIRA

LUCAS FLORENTINO VARELLA

MARCOS PAULO ANTONIETO TEIXEIRA

MATHEUS MENEZES GUIMARAES

MATHEUS MURILO GOMES DA COSTA

SAMARA DA CUNHA BRITO DA SILVA

TIAGO FONTOURA PEREIRA

VICTOR BARBOSA RAMOS

MBALINDA DIDIER
MARIA DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA

113024577

113040874

114149362

115175853

110078991

112035185

114064156

110072246

114085039

112196892

114054232

114078804

115019780

110127774

114146209

114037125

6,75

7,0

8,5

4,5

3,8
zero
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